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Intelligent Electronic System
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* freddo e cold e kalt e froid e frio



The “TWIN CHEF LCD" has been designed to create specialties rapidly
and in moderate quantities, in order to have an always fresh product.
It allows to obtain gelato and sorbet as well as pastry cream, ganache,
chocolate tempering, marmalades, fruit jelly, puddings, etc.

CHARACTERISTICS

Cream-cooker

e Vertical cylinder with heating and cooling system.

e Four quick selection programmes:

- Cooked cream cycle (with possibility to select the T° and the agitation speed);
- Automatic cycle for mix treatment at 85°C (185°F);

- Semi-automatic cycle for mix treatment;

- Preservation cycle (static, dynamic, tempering and semi-automatic).

* Interactive “recipes Menu” with more than 30 pre-set programmes (also 4 diffe-
rent chocolate tempering included); the ingredients are automatically recalled
during the different phases of the cycle.

* "Modify recipes” function to personalize recipes.

¢ “Create recipes” function; up to 30 new recipes recordable.

e Pre-heating function to reduce the working time.

Batch freezer

e Six quick selection freezing programmes:

- Automatic freezing cycle to reach the ideal consistency according to the type
and quantity of mix introduced;

- Automatic freezing cycle “PLUS” for higher consistency levels;

- Semiautomatic freezing cycle with consistency setting;

- Semiautomatic freezing cycle with time setting;

- Slush cycle with consistency setting and continuous agitation;

- Slush and pastry cream cooling cycle with time setting and cyclic agitation.

* Interactive “flavour Menu” with 24 pre-set freezing programmes combining
every single flavour with its relative agitation mode and consistency level.

* “Modify flavour” function to modify the pre-set parameters.

* “Create flavour” function to customize and memorize up to 30 new flavours.

» “TURBO" function to increase the agitation during the freezing cycle.

e Automatic consistency preservation at the end of the cycle.

ADVANTAGES AND PLUSES

Cream-cooker

¢ Bain-marie system (with glycol), both for hot and cold phases, which allows to set
the T° up to 115°C(239°F) maintaining the organic characteristics of the product.

* The IES (patent) electronic eliminates the phenomenon of the thermal inertia
and allows an extreme working precision at the desired temperatures, reducing
the energy consumption.

* Possibility to set the glycol T° below 100°C (212°F) for delicate products.

¢ Automatic no-frost function.

o Self-locking steel agitator with mobile scrapers working on walls and bottom
and ancillary equipment for cooked cream and chocolate tempering.

¢ Programmable continuous or cyclic agitation.

¢ Possibility to set 10 different agitation speeds for the different phases of the cycle
(with inverter).

* Innovative extraction/delivery spigot (patent):

- the wide diameter for a quick emptying of the heater, also with very dense
products;

- the swivelled position allows to drain the product at the end of the cycle without
engaging the freezing cylinder, so that heater and batch freezer can be used
separately;

- complete disassembly for a perfect cleaning.

¢ High-precision tank temperature control through a dip probe.

e Transparent cover and hopper to pour the ingredients during the working phase
and for the steam extraction.

Batch freezer

e The electronic IES (patent) features a new consistency control system, that further
improves the precision during the different working conditions.

¢ Highly efficient freezing cylinder with direct expansion and stainless steel beater
with mobile scrapers.

¢ High-speed extraction with an “extra chill” option to get the best product
consistency.

o Cylinder-block steel door with temperature probe (patent).




Le « TWIN CHEF LCD » nait pour créer ses propres créations avec rapidité
et en petite quantité pour avoir un produit toujours frais. Il permet d'obtenir
glaces, sorbets, aussi bien que cremes, ganache, détrempe du chocolat,
confitures, gelées aux fruites, etc.

CARACTERISTIQUES

Cuiseur de créme
e Cylindre vertical avec un systeme de chauffage et de refroidissement.
e Quatre programmes a sélection rapide:
- Cycle Créeme pétissiére (avec sélection de la T° et vitesse d’agitation);
- Cycle Automatique pour traitement mélanges a 85°C;
- Cycle Semi-automatique pour traitement mélanges;
- Cycle de Conservation (statique, dynamique, détrempe et semi-automatique).
* «Menu Recettes» interactif avec plus de 30 cycles de travail préprogrammés
(parmi lesquels 4 détrempes du chocolat); les ingrédients y sont demandés
automatiqguement pendant les différentes phases du cycle.
e Fonction « Modification recettes » pour personnaliser les recettes.
* Fonction « Création recettes » avec mémorisation jusqu’a 30 nouvelles recettes.
e Fonction de préchauffage pour réduire les temps de travail.
Turbine
* Six poussoirs de refroidissement a sélection rapide:
- Cycle de malaxage automatique permettant d’obtenir la consistance optimale
selon le type et la quantité de mélange introduit;
- Cycle de malaxage automatique « PLUS » pour de niveau de consistance plus
élevés;
- Cycle de malaxage semi-automatique avec programmation de la consistance;
- Cycle de malaxage semi-automatique avec programmation du temps de travail;
- Cycle granité avec programmation de la consistance et agitation continuell;
- Cycle granité et refroidissement des crémes avec programmation des temps et
agitation cyclique.
e « Menu go0t » interactif avec 24 cycles de malaxage préprogrammeés qui jumelent
a claque godt une agitation et une consistance différentes.
* Fonction « Modification go(ts » pour modifier le parameétres préprogrammé.
e Fonction « Création godts » pour la personnalisation de jusqu’a 30 nouvelles
recettes.
e Fonction « TURBO » pour augmenter l'agitation pendant le cycle de malaxage.
* Maintien automatique de la consistance a la fin du cycle.

AVANTAGES ET POINTS FORTS

Cuiseur de creme

e Traitement du produit, soit pendant la phase de chauffage et refroidissement avec
bain-marie a glycol, qui permet le réglage de la température jusqu’a 115°C sans
modifier les caractéristiques organoleptiques du produit.

* La nouvelle électronique IES (brevet) élimine le phénomeéne de linertie thermique
et consent un travail tres précis, aux températures désirées, avec un épargne
d’énergie important.

¢ Possibilite de réglage de la température du fluide de bain-marie au dessous des
100°C pour traitement de produits délicats.

e Fonction anti-glace automatique.

e Agitateur autobloquant avec racleurs mobiles sur les parois et le fond
et accessoires pour les traitements des cremes et détrempe du chocolat.

e Agitation continue ou cyclique programmable.

¢ 10 vitesses d'agitation programmable pour les différentes phases du cycle
(avec inverter).

* Robinet d’extraction/transvasement innovateur (brevet):

- avec grand diametre pour la vidange rapide du cuiseur aussi avec des produits
dense;

- avec rotation pour Uextraction du produit a la fin du cycle de cuisson: cela permet
d'utiliser le cuiseur et la turbine séparément;

- compléetement démontable, pour un parfait nettoyage.

e Contrdle de la T° grace a une sonde en contact directe avec le produit.

e Couvercle avec trémie transparent pour la charge des ingrédients pendant
le cycle du travail et pour U'extraction du vapeur.

Turbine

o L'électronique IES (brevet) introduit un nouveau systéme d'acquisition
de la consistance, qui augmente encore plus la précision pendant les différentes
phases de travail.

e Cuve de refroidissement a expansion directe de grande efficacité et malaxeur en
acier inoxydable avec racleurs mobiles.

e Extraction a haute vitesse avec option « froid en extraction » pour obtenir
la consistance optimale du produit.

* Portillon en acier monobloc avec une sonde pour mesurer la température (brevet).




EL“TWIN CHEF LCD" nace para crear sus proprias especialidades
4. o cantidades moderadas y rapidamente para haber siempre un producto
’ﬁ‘ fresco. EL permite ofrecer helado, sorbete y también cremas, ganache,
N/ temple de chocolate, confitura, gelatina de fruta, etc.

CARACTERISTICAS

Cocedora de crema
e Cilindro vertical con sistema de calentamiento y enfriamiento.
e Cuatro programas a seleccion rapida:
- Ciclo Crema pastelera (con seleccion de la T° y de la velocidad de agitacion);
- Ciclo Automatico tratamiento de mezclas a 85°C;
- Ciclo Semi-automatico tratamiento de mezclas;
- Ciclo Conservacion (estatica, dindmica, temple y semi-automética).
* “MenU Recetas” interactivo con mas de 30 programas de trabajo predefinidos
(entre los quales también 4 temples de chocolate); con llamada automatica
de los ingredientes durante las diferentes fases del ciclo.
e Funcion “Modifica recetas” para personalizar las recetas.
e Funcion “Crea recetas” con memorizacion hasta 30 nuevas recetas.
e Funcion de precalentamiento para reducir los tiempos de trabajo.
Mantecadora
e Seis programas de refrigeracion a seleccion rapida:
- Ciclo de mantecacion automatico que individua el nivel de consistencia optimo
en funcion del tipo y cantidad de mezcla introducida;
- Ciclo de mantecacion automatico “PLUS” para niveles de consistencia mas
elevados;
- Ciclo de mantecacion semiautomatico con programacion del nivel de consistencia;
- Ciclo de mantecacion semiautomatico con programacion del tiempo de trabajo;
- Ciclo produccion granizados con programacion de la consistencia y agitacion
continua;
- Ciclo produccién granizados y enfriamiento cremas con programacion del tiempo
de trabajo y agitacion ciclica.
* “Mend sabores” interactivo con 24 programas de mantecacion predefinidos que
acoplan a cada sabor una diferente modalidad de agitacion y nivel de consistencia.
e Funcion “Modifica sabores” que consiente de modificar los pardmetros
preimposta dos.
e Funcion “Crea sabores” para personalizaciones con memorizacion hasta 30
nuevos sabores.
e Funcion “TURBO” para aumentar la agitacion durante el ciclo de mantecacion.
¢ Mantenimiento automatico de la consistencia de final de ciclo.

VENTAJAS Y PUNTOS DE FUERZA

Cocedora de crema
e Tratamiento mezclas sea en el ciclo caliente como en el ciclo de enfriamiento
de bafio maria a glicol, que permite impostar la temperatura hasta 115°C sin
alterar las caracteristicas organolépticas del producto.
e La nueva electrénica IES (patente) elimina el fenémeno de inercia térmica
y consiente trabajar con extrema precision las temperaturas y reducir consumos
energeéticos.
e Posibilidad de impostar la temperatura del fluido de bafo maria bajo 100°C
para el tratamiento de productos delicados.
e Funcion antihielo automatica.
e Agitador con espatulas rascadoras moviles en paredes y fondo y accesorios para la .
elaboracion de cremas y temple chocolate.
e Agitacion continua o ciclica programable.
¢ 10 Velocidades de agitacion programable durante las diferentes fases del ciclo
(con inverter].
* Grifo de extraccién/trasiego novedoso (patente):
- de amplio diametro para un rapido vaciado del hervidor, también con productos
densos; i
- la rotacion consiente la extraccion del producto al final del ciclo de coccion sin
pasar por el cilindro de mantecacion: hervidor y mantecadora se pueden utilizar
separadamente;
- completamente desmontable para una perfecta limpieza.
e Control de la T° a través de una sonda a directo contacto con el producto.
¢ Tapa con tolva transparente para la carga de los ingredientes durante el trabajo
y extraccion del vapor.
Mantecadora
o La electrénica IES (patente) introduce un nuevo sistema de control de la consisten
cia, que aumenta ademas la precision durante las diferentes fases de funciona-
miento.
e Cilindro de mantecacion a expansion directa de elevada eficiencia y agitador en
acero inoxidable con espatulas rascadoras moviles.
e Extraccion de alta velocidad con opcidn “frio en extraccion” para una consistencia
optimal del producto.
* Puerta en acero monobloque con una sonda para medir la temperatura (patente).




¢ Sonda per la misurazione della temperatura.
e Temperature probe.

e Fihler fir die Temperaturmessung.

e Sonde pour mesurer la température.

¢ Sonda para medir la temperatura.

e Coperchio trasparente con tramoggia per aggiunta ingredienti e con sistema

per estrazione vapore.

e Transparent cover with hopper to add ingredients and with steam extraction system.
e Durchsichtiger Deckel mit Trichter fiir das Einfiillung der Zutaten wahrend

und mit Systeme fiir den Dampfablauf.

e Couvercle transparent avec trémie pour la charge des ingrédients et avec system
pour Uextraction du vapeur.

¢ Tapa transparente con tolva para la carga de los ingredientes y con sistema

para la extraccion del vapor.

e Agitatore con lame raschianti mobili.
e Beater with mobile scrapers.

e Rithrwerk mit mobilen Schaber.

e Malaxeur avec racleurs mobiles.

e Agitador con espatulas rascadoras méviles.

¢ Agitatore con pattini raschianti e accessori per la lavorazione delle creme e la tempera del cioccolato.
e Agitator with mobile scrapers and ancillary equipment for cooked cream and chocolate tempering.

e Riihrwerk mit mobilen Schabern und Zuriistung fiir die Verarbeitung von Cremen und
Schokoladetemperierung.

e Agitateur autobloquant avec racleurs mobiles et accessoires pour les traitements des cremes et

détrempe du chocolat.

¢ Agitador con espatulas rascadoras moéviles y accessorios para la elaboracion de las cremas y temple

chocolate.

¢ 10 velocita d’agitazione programmabili per le diverse fasi del ciclo.
¢ 10 different agitation speeds for the different phases of the cycle.

¢ 10 einstellbare Rihrungsgeschwindigkeiten fiir die verschieden Zyklusphasen.

¢ 10 vitesses d'agitation programmable pour les différentes phases du cycle.

¢ 10 velocidades de agitacion programables durante las diferentes fases del ciclo.

¢ Rubinetto in posizione di travaso miscela e ruotato per U'estrazione del prodotto.

e Spigot in position for mix transfer and rotated to extract products.

e Ausgabehahn in Umfillungsposition und Gedrehter Hahn fir Ausgabe Produkten.
¢ Robinet de débit en position de transvasement et tourné pour le débit de produits.

e Grifo en posicion de trasiego mezcla y girado para la extraccion de productos.

e Innovativo sistema di sostegno vaschette regolabile e ampio balconcino
con griglia removibile (optional.

e Innovative adjustable pan holding system and wide shelf with
removable grid (optional).

e Innovatives regulierbares Abstellsystem der Becken

und grosses Tropfblech mit abnehmbarem Gitter (Optional).

e Systéeme innovateur d'appuie réglable des bacs et grand support

avec grille amovible (optionnel].

¢ Novedoso sistema regulable de apoyo de las cubetas y amplia

repisa con rejilla (opcional).




e Trattamento miscela: (1) riscaldamento; (2) travaso esterno;
(3) raffreddamento e mantecazione.

* Mix treatment: (1) heating; (2) external transfer; (3) cooling and freezing.

¢ Mischungsbearbeitung: (1) Erhitzung; (2] externe Umfiillung;
(3) Kiihlung und Frieren.

 Traitement mélange: (1) chauffage; (2] transvasement externe;
(3) refroidissement et malaxage.

e Tratamiento producto: (1) calentamiento; (2) trasiego;(3) mantecacién.

e Ciclo completo di riscaldamento e raffreddamento del prodotto nel solo vaso
superiore.

e Complete heating and cooling cycle of the product in the upper tank.
e Kompletter Heiz- und Kiihlzyklus des Produktes im oberen Becken.

¢ Cycle complet de chauffage et de refroidissement du produit dans la seule
cuve supérieure.

e Ciclo completo de calentamiento y enfriamiento del producto sélo en el vaso
superior.

INFORMAZIONI TECNICHE « TECHNICAL INFORMATION  TECHNISCHE DATEN « INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES * CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS

Profondita
Carica max per ciclo Carica per Produzione Alimentazione Potenza .
Modello ica max per ¢ g oraria elottrica nominale Condensazione Altezza | Larghezza Alls bace Max Peso
Depth
Model Max. load per cycle | Load per Hourly Current Nominal Coolin Height | Width T Weight
(only cream cooker) cycle production power 9 E Min Max 9
Max. Fiillmenge Fillmenge Tiefe
Modell per Zyklus 9 Stundenleistung Stromart Nennleistung Kiihlung Héhe Breite i Gewicht
(nur cremekocher) per Zyklus Min Max
. Capacité max. Capacité par Production Puissance Profondeur -
Modéle par cycle : Tension : Condensation Hauteur | Largeur ) Poids
(seul cuiseur de creme) cycle horaire nominale Min Max
Profundidad
Max. carga por ciclo Carga Produccién - Potencia -
Modelo ot oo o crorma] por ciclo por hora Tension nominal Condensacion Altura Anchura Min Max Peso
] Kg Kw cm cm cm cm Kg
TWIN 35 CHEF LCD 8 2-6 85 400V/50Hz/3+N 9 W* 138 55 70 103 340
TWIN 45 CHEF LCD 8 2,5-8 45 400V/50Hz/3+N 1" W* 138 60 77 110 393
TWIN 60 CHEF LCD 12 3-10 60 400V/50Hz/3+N 12 W* 138 60 77 110 408

*W

= Acqua - Water - Wasser - Eau - Agua

Le capacita produttive dichiarate sono solo indicative, in quanto dipendenti dalle condizioni operative e dai prodotti impiegati.
La ditta si riserva il diritto di qualsiasi modifica costruttiva senza preavviso. E fatto salvo qualsiasi errore od omissione di stampa.
Le macchine in fotografia possono presentare optional.

The declared production capacities are only indicative and may vary depending upon the conditions of operation and the products used.
Specifications subject to change without notice and subject to errors and printing omissions.
The machines in photographs may be represented with some optionals.

Die angegebenen Produktionskapazitaten sind jeweils von den Arbeits- und Produktbedingungen abhangig.
Druck- Fehler und Druck-Vergesslichkeiten vorbehalten.
Die Maschinen auf den Fotos kdnnen optionales Zubehor zeigen.

Les capacités productives déclarées ne sont qu’indicatives, puisqu’elles dépendent des conditions opérationnelles et des produits utilisés.
Les caractéristiques techniques peuvent changer sans préavis. Et sous réserve de toute erreur ou omission dans l'impression.
Les machines représentées pourraient montrer des accessoires optionnels.

Las capacidades productivas declaradas son indicativas y dependen de las condiciones operativas y de los productos utilizados.
La empresa se reserva el derecho de cualquier modificacion constructiva sin previo aviso. Estan sujetas a errores o omisiones en la impresion.
Las maquinas en fotografia pueden mostrar accesorios opcionales.
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